
◎油圧工具

★ハンドブレーカー

★杭打機 ★油圧ユニット

11.7

油圧ユニット

丸善工業

U-070-2

615×480×610

40

20.5

杭打機 呼称

メーカー

型式

外形寸法　㎜

質量　ｋｇ

最高圧力　Mpa

24.5

20.5

1080

4.3

84

油流量　Ｌ/Min

3.1

最大出力　㎾

燃料タンク容量　Ｌ

Φ80（Φ100.Φ120）

ＫＨ-240Ｖ

629×265×154

打撃エネルギー　J

KH-150-2

486×273×146

20

20.5

1920

Φ50

呼称

メーカー

型式

外形寸法　㎜

49

質量　ｋｇ

所要油量　Ｌ/Min

打撃数ｂｐｍ

打込部内径㎜

丸善工業

20～25

400（25L/min

1”六角×108

ＢＨ-22

632×433

96

22

ハンドブレーカー

丸善工業

33

ＢＨ-11

582×166

12.4

20.5

1900

Φ26×80

53

Φ17.5×60

15

7

20.5

1920

Φ17.5×60

打撃数ｂｐｍ

シャンク　㎜

BH-7E

458×189

打撃エネルギー　J

BH-05B

428×182

6.6

20.5

2700

呼称

メーカー

型式

外形寸法　㎜

質量　ｋｇ

所要油量　Ｌ/Min

油圧ユニット Ｕ070-2


	油圧工具

